
Spring 2025 Graduate Student Council Delegates 

Josue Lindsey 

College of Agriculture, Food, and Natural Resources 

jlindsey13@pvamu.edu 

 

Cleveland Shepard, IV 

School of Architecture  

cshepard4@pvamu.edu 

 

Alaina Warrior 

Marvin D. and June Samuel Brailsford College of Arts & Sciences 

awarrior@pvamu.edu 

 

Marquviaus Jelks 

College of Business 

mjelks@pvamu.edu 

 

Vacant 

Whitlowe R. Green College of Education 

 

Solomon Ugbane 

Roy G. Perry College of Engineering  

sugbane@pvamu.edu 

 

Vacant  

College of Juvenile Justice 

 

mailto:sugbane@pvamu.edu


Vacant 

College of Nursing 

 

Ijeoma Chukwuemeka  

School of Public and Allied Health 

ichukwuemeka@pvamu.edu 

 


